) COOPER JAGUARS

T
2016 SCHEDULE
’
GIRL’S BOWLING

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Thurs Nov. 3 Newport Central Catholic Southern Lanes 4:00pm
Thurs Nov. 10*" Simon Kenton Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Thurs Nov. 17" Boone County Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Tues Nov. 22" Campbell County Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Thurs Dec. 1t Covington Catholic Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Thurs Dec. 8"  Dixie Heights Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Sat Dec. 17" BCHS Singles Tournament Super Bowl Erlanger 9:00am
Thurs Jan 5" Holy Cross LaRu Lanes 3:20pm
Fri Jan 6% Cincinnati High School Classic Western Bowl 7:00pm
Sat Jan 7t CovCath Tournament Super Bowl Erlanger 9:30am
Tues Jan 10"  Beechwood Super Bowl! Bellewood 3:20pm
Thurs Jan 12" St. Henry Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Thurs Jan 19"  Lloyd Super Bowl Erlanger 3:20pm
Tues Jan 24" Regional Singles Super Bowl Erlanger 4:00pm
FriJan 27" Regional Team Super Bowl Erlanger 3:00pm

Coach - Elmer Bales

Principal: Michael Wilson

Athletic Director: Randy Borchers

Trainer: Dan Eidenier
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